
Essex Volunteers - Contact Details 

  
Role  Volunteer  Telephone  Email Address  
County Organiser Victoria Kennedy 07801 039688   victoria.kennedy@ngs.org.uk 

County Treasurer  Liz Grant  07852 383352  liz.grant@ngs.org.uk  

Publicity & Social Media Co-ordinator Debbie Thomson 07759 226579 debbie.thomson@ngs.org.uk 

Booklet Co-Ordinator Tracey Field 07754 383764 tracey.field@ngs.org.uk 

Booklet Distribution Avril & Roger Cole-Jones  01245 225726  aandrcj@ngs.org.uk 

By Arrangement Co-Ordinator Alan Gamblin 07720 446797 alan.gamblin@ngs.org.uk 

Social Media Natasha Matthews 07962 120856 natasha.gallop@ngs.org.uk 

New Garden Enquiries Carol Smee  carol.smee@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser  Tricia Brett  01255 870415  tricia.brett@ngs.org.uk  

Assistant County Organiser Frances Vincent  07766 707379 frances.vincent@ngs.org.uk  

Assistant County Organiser Sharon Holdsworth 07721 528739 sharon.holdsworth@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Barbara Lewis 07508 011131 barbara.lewis@ngs.org.uk 

Talks  Richard Wollaston  01245 231428   richard.wollaston@gmail.com 

Talks David Davison 07711 231555 david.davison@ngs.org.uk 

County Photographer  Caroline Cassell  07973 551196  caroline.cassell@ngs.org.uk  

Photographer Niki Iszard  niki.iszard@ngs.org.uk 

Photographer Lisa Titmarch  lisa.titmarsh@ngs.org.uk 

Photographer Lisa Scott  lisa.scott@ngs.org.uk 

Photographer Andrea Stanley 07745 210074 andrea.stanley@ngs.org.uk 

Photographer Gary Morrisroe 07787 297082 gary.morrisroe@ngs.org.uk 

  


